ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

Student Induction Days

DAY/DATE

YEAR

Monday, 24 August 2020

First Year Induction Sports Camps

Tuesday, 25 August 2020

First Year Induction Sports Camps

Friday, 28 August 2020

15t Year Induction
New Students Induction (2" to 6" Year)
5IB Induction (All)

Monday, 31 August 2020

6t Year Induction (LC &IB)
3" Year Induction
5IB Induction (All)

Tuesday, 1 September 2020

5t Year Induction (LC &IB)
2" Year Induction

Wednesday, 2 September 2020

Transition Year Induction
15t Year Assessment

Thursday, 3 September 2020

Normal Classes resume:
3" Year

Transition Year

6t Year

Friday, 4 September 2020

Normal Classes resume for:
15t year
2" Year
5t Year

Monday, 7 September 2020

Normal Classes for All Years
(Transition Year on Outward Bound Trip)




ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

Parents/Students Information Evenings delivered online at 7.30pm on
the designated date

Monday, 24 August 2020 3" Year Parents only
Tuesday, 25 August 2020 2"d Year Parents only
Wednesday, 26 August 2020 6t Year Parents and Students (LC & IB)
New Parents and Students (2™ to 6" Year)
Thursday, 27 August 2020 1%t Year Parents and Students
5IB Parents and Students
Monday, 31 August 2020 5t Year Parents and Students (LC &IB)
Tuesday, 1 September 2020 Transition Year Parents only
Thursday, 3 September 2020 Transition Year Parents only (Trips Information)




GREEN LIST

Estonia, Finland, Greece, Greenland, Hungary, Italy, Latvia, Lithuania,
Norway and Slovakia



